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Offizielles Endergebnis

4. Durchgang am 01.06.2002

4. Durchgang
TO     0,0 km Start GS (SS - Start of Speed Section)
1    12,2 km Radelberger
2    34,2 km Irschen Kirche
3    55,2 km Weisensee Brücke
GOAL    63,7 km LP Greifenburg (ES -End of Speed Section)
 
Platz Startnr. Name Bundesland - Verein Startzeit Landezeit Flugzeit km P km P Dep. P km/h P Arr. Punkte
1     4 DAJEK U., Sieger U. (Edel Prime) Hessen/RDG 11:45:00 15:08:26 03:23:26   63,7  422,4  101,1  404,3   72,2 1000
2     1 BÜRGER R., Bürger M. (Paratech P bi 4) NRW DGF-Hellertal 11:45:00 15:17:56 03:32:56   63,7  422,4   81,4  325,6   41,0  870
3     5 FRITZ P., Fritz A. (Advance Bi Beta-1) NRW DGF-Hellertal 11:45:00 15:43:45 03:58:45   63,7  422,4   53,8  215,3   23,8  715
4    30 LUMME A., Gerhard S. (Advance Bi Beta-2) N R W 11:45:00 15:47:40 04:02:40   63,7  422,4   50,4  201,6   16,4  691
5     2 VELLBINGER S., Braun T. (Swing Arcus XL THessen   49,7  376,0    0,0    0,0    0,0  376
5    41 HENRICHS J., Berg D. (Advance Bi Beta-2) N R W   49,6  375,5    0,0    0,0    0,0  376
7   111 PERNER,WOLFGANG, Simmler,Rolf (Advan N R W   37,0  301,9    0,0    0,0    0,0  302
8     6 WEITZEL B., Rothacker H. (Flight Design Tw Rheinlandpfalz   34,2  282,1    0,0    0,0    0,0  282
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Day Quality
C Launch:
C Distance:
C Time:
Day Quality:

6,0 km
40,0 km
2,5 h
30,0 %

Formula Parameter
Minimum Distance:
Nominal Distance:
Nominal Time:
Nominal Goal:

8
0
8
8
4
4
0

Pilots
Total:
Absent:
Present:
Launched:
Reached End of Speed Section:
Reached Distance Goal:
Minimum Distance Assigned:

425,3 km
53,2 km
63,7 km
18,79 km/h (Sieger U. Dajek U.)
03:23:26
11:45:00
15:08:26 (Sieger U. Dajek U.)

Tops
Sum of Flown Distances:
Average Distance of Launched Pilots:
Maximum Distance:
Maximum Speed:
Fastest Time:
Earliest Start Time With Goal Reached:
First in Goal:

0,0
0,422
422,4
404,3
101,1
72,2
1000,0
0,0

Scoring
Task Weight
Distance Weight:
Available Distance Points:
Available Time Points:
Available Departure Points:
Available Arrival Points:
Total Available Points:
Winner Points:

Scoring formula: GAP Version 2000General Task Statistics


